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CalPERS

Business Partner Name : ABC Comapny

Receivable ID : 100000000000000

Coverage Month : AUGUST

Monthly Employer Billing Roster

CalPERS ID : 1234567890
Total Due : $3,903,269.05
Due Date ; 08/10/2015

m CalPERS ID “ Medical Group Plan Code Payment Type Coverage Period Participant Share Employer Share LIS Participant LIS Employer
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California Sacramento
Area
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Anthem Blue Cross
Select HMO
Sacramento Area

UnitedHealthcare
Alliance HMO
Sacramento Area

Kalser Permanente
California Sacramento
Area

Kaiser Permanente
California Sacramento
Area

1033

4462

4241

On-going,

On-going

On-going,

On-going

$1,718.50

$1,622.28

$623.45

$1,971.97

$0.00
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$1,718.50
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$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

- - j - " ﬁ
Active 6552406309 ABENDROTH,TYGAN 002 ERS Blue Shield Access+ On-going $809.22 $809.22

EMPLOY ORG Sacramento Area
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Active 003144200 ABRISHAMIAN,MELDRAIN 002 Blue Shield NetValue
EMPLOY ORG Sacramento Area
o

Active 3356962871 ADLER-SWIDEN,PATSHEREIBA 002 Blue Shield Access+
EMPLOY ORG Sacramento Area
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002 PERS
EMPLOY ORG
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Kaiser Permanente
California Sacramento
Area

$758.45 m $758.45 $0.00
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Active 7611510214 AFHAMI ,THUYTRANG 003 DEPUTY SHERIFF PERS Kalser Permanente 1033 On-going $1,718.50 $0.00 $1,718.50 $0.00 $0.00
ASSOC California Sacramento
Area
Active 3944432366 AGAWA,DEHWEI 003 DEPUTY SHERIFF PERS Kaiser Permanente 1031 On-going $660.96 $0.00 $660.96 $0.00 $0.00
ASSOC California Sacramento
Area
Active 7691083773 AGCAOILI,ACHAL 002 PERS Kaiser Permanente 1033 On-going $1,718.50 $0.00 $1,718.50 $0.00 $0.00
EMPLOY ORG California Sacramento
Area
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